'18 and '20 Combined Election Security Grants Expenditure as of 3/31/2022

STATE
ALABAMA
ALASKA
AMERICAN SAMOA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
GUAM
HAWAII
IDAHO
ILLINOIS
INDIANA
IOWA
KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA
NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
*NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA

NORTHERN MARIANA ISLANDS

OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
PUERTO RICO
RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS
U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS
UTAH
VERMONT

Amount
Received
$13,088,416
$6,000,000
$1,200,000
$15,860,974
$9,503,000
$73,502,386
$13,476,843
$10,876,298
$6,036,503
$6,000,000
$40,800,785
$21,907,178
$1,200,000
$6,642,675
$6,854,176
$28,132,930
$16,140,537
$9,786,087
$9,308,516
$12,265,189
$12,512,099
$6,643,743
$15,010,079
$16,769,740
$22,760,697
$14,014,282
$9,521,137
$15,365,191
$6,133,535
$7,422,268
$9,083,287
$6,582,633
$20,740,675
$7,853,131
$41,431,856
$22,050,678
$6,000,000
$600,000
$25,907,133
$11,036,835
$11,392,029
$28,651,723
$7,818,846
$6,216,180
$12,833,985
$6,000,000
$16,077,418
$49,449,807
$1,200,000
$8,728,717
$6,000,000

Interest
Earned
$274,362
$156,202
$0
$320,324
$105,130
$1,163,102
$553,664
$283,616
$19,742
$98,665
$547,648
$34,671
$6,995
$106,201
$142,194
$630,778
$209,373
$183,169
$107,565
$123,253
$202,061
$158,912
$58,196
$337,874
$490,666
$386,580
$263,151
$368,252
$135,189
$340,586
$214,046
$128,623
$384,315
$248,950
$710,336
$419,907
$28,439
$0
$567,934
$467,834
$410,601
$504,760
$0
$87,166
$412,885
$186,123
$299,351
$1,208,118
$7,707
$195,947
$100,314

Total Expenditures

$8,236,448
$4,475,618
$848,458
$12,114,319
$6,004,167
$46,640,311
$2,234,338
$8,333,644
$5,877,314
$5,325,925
$24,476,871
$22,369,065
$601,715
$471,968
$4,370,405
$10,717,930
$16,349,146
$4,086,959
$3,679,044
$5,656,329
$0
$312,936
$4,877,154
$7,238,180
$6,325,606
$2,197,585
$7,590,453
$3,961,391
$3,451,219
$2,387,924
$3,669,078
$2,249,042
$6,877,853
$3,792,799
$21,560,530
$5,266,285
$832,576
$505,902
$19,198,121
$1,823,589
$6,768,806
$21,037,015
$943,508
$2,999,665
$7,464,037
$2,950,062
$5,384,458
$34,951,010
$1,027,815
$2,478,566
$1,750,281

Percent
Expended
63%
75%
71%
76%
63%
63%
17%
77%
97%
89%
60%
102%
50%
7%
64%
38%
101%
42%
40%
46%
0%
5%
32%
43%
28%
16%
80%
26%
56%
32%
40%
34%
33%
48%
52%
24%
14%
84%
74%
17%
59%
73%
12%
48%
58%
49%
33%
71%
86%
28%
29%




VIRGINIA $19,301,044 $704,554

WASHINGTON $16,805,723 $457,434
WEST VIRGINIA $7,666,930 $50,678
WISCONSIN $14,828,442 $284,742
WYOMING $6,000,000 $275,812
Totals $804,992,336 $16,164,696

$8,635,637
$13,829,358
$7,205,257
$8,762,226
$3,581,099
$426,757,000

45%
82%
94%
59%
60%
53%

*Reports for period ending 3/31/22 outstanding. Table shows last reported data from 2021.
Next required reports as of 9/30/22, due 12/29/22.
One state did not request their full allocation. Total unrequested = $7,665

Report last updated 7/1/22




