'18 and '20 Combined Election Security Grants Expenditure as of 3/31/2022

To and 20 Combined Election Security Grants Expenditure as of 3/3 1/2022						
STATE	Amount Received	Interest Earned	Total Expenditures	Percent Expended		
ALABAMA	\$13,088,416	\$274,362	\$8,236,448	63%		
ALASKA	\$6,000,000	\$156,202	\$4,475,618	75%		
AMERICAN SAMOA	\$1,200,000	\$0	\$848,458	71%		
ARIZONA	\$15,860,974	\$320,324	\$12,114,319	76%		
ARKANSAS	\$9,503,000	\$105,130	\$6,004,167	63%		
CALIFORNIA	\$73,502,386	\$1,163,102	\$46,640,311	63%		
COLORADO	\$13,476,843	\$553,664	\$2,234,338	17%		
CONNECTICUT	\$10,876,298	\$283,616	\$8,333,644	77%		
DELAWARE	\$6,036,503	\$19,742	\$5,877,314	97%		
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA	\$6,000,000	\$98,665	\$5,325,925	89%		
FLORIDA	\$40,800,785	\$547,648	\$24,476,871	60%		
GEORGIA	\$21,907,178	\$34,671	\$22,369,065	102%		
GUAM	\$1,200,000	\$6,995	\$601,715	50%		
HAWAII	\$6,642,675	\$106,201	\$471,968	7%		
IDAHO	\$6,854,176	\$142,194	\$4,370,405	64%		
ILLINOIS	\$28,132,930	\$630,778	\$10,717,930	38%		
INDIANA	\$16,140,537	\$209,373	\$16,349,146	101%		
IOWA	\$9,786,087	\$183,169	\$4,086,959	42%		
KANSAS	\$9,308,516	\$107,565	\$3,679,044	40%		
KENTUCKY	\$12,265,189	\$123,253	\$5,656,329	46%		
LOUISIANA	\$12,512,099	\$202,061	\$0	0%		
MAINE	\$6,643,743	\$158,912	\$312,936	5%		
MARYLAND	\$15,010,079	\$58,196	\$4,877,154	32%		
MASSACHUSETTS	\$16,769,740	\$337,874	\$7,238,180	43%		
MICHIGAN	\$22,760,697	\$490,666	\$6,325,606	28%		
MINNESOTA	\$14,014,282	\$386,580	\$2,197,585	16%		
MISSISSIPPI	\$9,521,137	\$263,151	\$7,590,453	80%		
MISSOURI	\$15,365,191	\$368,252	\$3,961,391	26%		
MONTANA	\$6,133,535	\$135,189	\$3,451,219	56%		
NEBRASKA	\$7,422,268	\$340,586	\$2,387,924	32%		
NEVADA	\$9,083,287	\$214,046	\$3,669,078	40%		
NEW HAMPSHIRE	\$6,582,633	\$128,623	\$2,249,042	34%		
NEW JERSEY	\$20,740,675	\$384,315	\$6,877,853	33%		
NEW MEXICO	\$7,853,131	\$248,950	\$3,792,799	48%		
NEW YORK	\$41,431,856	\$710,336	\$21,560,530	52%		
*NORTH CAROLINA	\$22,050,678	\$419,907	\$5,266,285	24%		
NORTH DAKOTA	\$6,000,000	\$28,439	\$832,576	14%		
NORTHERN MARIANA ISLANDS	\$600,000	\$0	\$505,902	84%		
ОНІО	\$25,907,133	\$567,934	\$19,198,121	74%		
OKLAHOMA	\$11,036,835	\$467,834	\$1,823,589	17%		
OREGON	\$11,392,029	\$410,601	\$6,768,806	59%		
PENNSYLVANIA	\$28,651,723	\$504,760	\$21,037,015	73%		
PUERTO RICO	\$7,818,846	\$0	\$943,508	12%		
RHODE ISLAND	\$6,216,180	\$87,166	\$2,999,665	48%		
SOUTH CAROLINA	\$12,833,985	\$412,885	\$7,464,037	58%		
SOUTH DAKOTA	\$6,000,000	\$186,123	\$2,950,062	49%		
TENNESSEE	\$16,077,418	\$299,351	\$5,384,458	33%		
TEXAS	\$49,449,807	\$1,208,118	\$34,951,010	71%		
U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS	\$1,200,000	\$7,707	\$1,027,815	86%		
UTAH	\$8,728,717	\$195,947	\$2,478,566	28%		
VERMONT	\$6,000,000	\$100,314	\$1,750,281	29%		

VIRGINIA	\$19,301,044	\$704,554	\$8,635,637	45%		
WASHINGTON	\$16,805,723	\$457,434	\$13,829,358	82%		
WEST VIRGINIA	\$7,666,930	\$50,678	\$7,205,257	94%		
WISCONSIN	\$14,828,442	\$284,742	\$8,762,226	59%		
WYOMING	\$6,000,000	\$275,812	\$3,581,099	60%		
Totals	\$804,992,336	\$16,164,696	\$426,757,000	53%		
*Reports for period ending 3/31/22 outstanding. Table shows last reported data from 2021.						
Next required reports as of 9/30/22, due 12/29/22.						
One state did not request their full allocation. Total unrequested	quested = \$7,665 Report last updated 7/1/22					